www.proxim.com  DS_GX-824_A4 1rev230308
Data Sheet
Tsunami® GX-824
Ethernet
•   QoS support (VLAN p-bit / DSCP / port priority)
•   Full support of VLAN and QinQ (802.1Q,802.1ad)
•   Two independent Ethernet lines through radio link
•   All-Outdoor design with 1, 2, 3 or 4 foot antennas

an excellent alternative to 60 and 80 GHz
millimeter wave links when high performance over
a greater distance is needed.
•	 3.5 to 112 MHz channels
•	 Up to 900 Mbps
[660 Mbps in the USA and Canada)
•	 1.8 Gbps for 2+0 configuration
[1.32 Gbps for the USA and Canada]
•	 Two Gigabit Ethernet + one SM/MM fiber
interface
•	 Modulation type QPSK to 1024 QAM
•	 Hitless adaptive coding & modulation
www.proxim.com  DS_GX-824_A4 2rev230308
Specifications
PRODUCT MODELS
GX-824-SM-LNK-A30 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + SM Fiber, 1 ft – 30 cm antenna   PN: 952-00315
GX-824-MM-LNK-A30 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + MM Fiber, 1 ft – 30 cm antenna   PN: 952-00316
GX-824-SM-LNK-A60 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + SM Fiber, 2 ft – 60 cm antenna   PN: 952-00317
GX-824-MM-LNK-A60 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + MM Fiber, 2 ft – 60 cm antenna   PN: 952-00318
GX-824-SM-LNK-A90 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + SM Fiber, 3 ft – 90 cm antenna   PN: 952-00319
GX-824-MM-LNK-A90 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + MM Fiber, 3 ft – 90 cm antenna   PN: 952-00320
GX-824-SM-LNK-A120 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + SM Fiber, 4 ft – 120 cm antenna   PN: 952-00321
GX-824-MM-LNK-A120 Tsunami GX-824 Link, 920 Mbps FD, Gigabit Eth + MM Fiber, 4 ft – 120 cm antenna   PN: 952-00322
INTERFACES
ETHERNET Two Gigabit Ethernet 1000Base-T (RJ45) Auto MDIX ports with 10k jumbo frame support
One Optic Fiber 1000Base-SX / 1000Base-LX / 1000Base-BX port
MANAGEMENT Diagnostic channel with Ethernet / RS-232 interface